
2

1

3

2

1

3

HEATERS - 1

5

8(2)
6

4

7(2)

10

10

11

9 22
7(2)

4

6
5

8(2)

9

12

14

15
13

18

17

17

16

19
20

21

ITEM QTYPART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TE206212
TE22800
TE228100
TPE114110
TPE238512
TPE238508
FB5021008
FN1020421
2202P44
THB4204342
207P-4
THB4204341
2225P4
209P64
ST237-17
125HBL46
ID62020
THB6400499-56
TE205217
FB1032112
FN1021032
THB4284342
FB022416
FW3020450

1 4
2
2
3
2
2
4
4
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
4
4

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

THERMO DISK SENSOR FOR LINE HEATER 210 F MAX
TUBE HEATER HOUSING W/INSULATION
HEATING ROD 1000 WATTS (13.5-15ohms)
ELEC TUBE HEATER FIBER COMPOSIT COVER #RH
ELEC TUBE HEATER BRACKET #RH
ELECT TUBE HEATER BRACKET #RAH
#10 X 1/2 PH. PAN HEAD SH. M.SCREW
1/4 X 20 KEPS NUT ZINC
90 DEG. STREET ELBOW 1/4 MPT X 1/4 FPT
SOL.HOSE ASSY NB(3000PSI)1/4"x20"1/4SVMx1/4FPT
COUPLING 1/4 X 1/4  FPT  TO  FPT
SOL. HOSE ASSYNB(3000PSI)1/4"x20" /4SVMx1/4mPT
STREET TEE 1/4 F X F X MPT
BUSHING 3/8 X 1/4
SAFETY VALVE  HEATER ADJUSTABLE 0-2400 PSI
HOSE BARB 1/4 HOSE x 3/8 MPT
5/16 S/S BAND 1/4 HEX HEAD 1/4 TO 5/8* micro gear
1/4" BLACK NEPTUNE 3000 PSI  56”
POWER RELAY 120 Vac /60 Hz 30AMP N/O CIT
10 - 32 X 3/4 PH. PAN HEAD ZN
10 X 32 KEPS NUT ZINC
SOL.HOSE ASSYNB(3000PSI)1/4x28"1/4SVMPTx1/4FPT
1/4 - 20 X 1 HEX BOLT-ZINC
1/4 SAE WASHER PLT

A

CONNECT  TO  A

CONNECT  TO 
RECOVERY TANK
SWITCH SECTION

CONNECT  TO  PUMP

CONNECT  TO  SOLUTION TANK

23(4)

24(4)



PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

RHINO SOLUTION TANK DARK-GRANITETC1332069511
RHINO RECOVERY TANK-GRANITETC1331179512
MALE ADAPTER  1-1/2MPT & 1-1/2 X 15.5 
TUBE

PM2420015513

2" ID x 2.5" OD S/S WASHERFW332401214
1-1/2 X 1/16 GASKET (THIN)TB23160125
BALL FLOAT DUCT ONLYPM1014216
PLASTIC BALL ONLYPM1014517
BALL FLOAT CAGE W/BALL (9G18)PM1014418
VACUUM FILTER(BALL-FLOAT)PM1015019
1/2 S/S BAND, 5/16" S/S HEX-HEAD  1-9/16 
TO 2-1/2 

ID67321210

1.5" HOSE BARB W/ FLANGE BLACKTB231516111
1-1/2" FEMALE ADAPTER  SOCxFPTTB435015112
90 DEG. ELBOW 1.5 SPIG X 1.5 SOCTB409015113
1-1/2 HOSE BARB x 1" MPTTB436133114
1.5"x16" DRAIN TUBETHD150016115
8" RHINO REC TANK COMPLETETMC60810116
8" RHINO REC TANK LID ONLYTMC60811117
RHINO SOL& VAC TANK HODING 
BRACKET(1x3-5/8)

TP18305163218

1/4 TWIST  LOCK WASHERFW321004419
1/4-20x1/2 HEX BOLT ZINCFB022408420
RHINO SOL.TANK LIDTMC6131121
1/4" x 5/8 " S/S  WASHERFW3020450422
1/4-20 x 1-3/4 HEX BOLT S/SFB021428223
1/4 X 20 S/S NYLON LOCK NUTFN1110420224
RHINO SWITCH PLATE FOR 6 SWITCHESTSR6206125
10 - 32 X 1/2 PH. PAN HEAD ZNFB1032108726

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
10 EXT.LOCK TOOTH WASHERFW312101627
10 x 32 KEPS NUT ZINCFN1021032128
#10 X 1-2 PHIL FLAT T-S 18-8  S-SFSS101008629
ROCKER SWITCH W/0 LIGHT (1.5" X .75") WHITETE202019130
1814R ROCKER SWITCHTE202012531
LED 2 CIRCUIT INDICATING LIGHTTE210112132
BRASS COUPLER 1/4" FPT -FBH2-6020133
90 DEG. STREET ELBOW 1/4 MPT X 1/4 FPT2202P44134
1/2 S/S FLAT WASHER(0.5 X 1.25 X 0.07)FW3010820135
1/2 ALUMINUM  FLAT WASHER(0.5 X 1.25 X 0.07)FW305920136
1/4 REDUCER 222P44137
FILTER SCREEN S/S 50 MESH 1/4FTTF101050138
CLOSE NOIPPLE 1/4215PN4139
1" FEMALE ADAPTER  SOCxFPTTB4350101

1 MS30G322
FW302300
FB021428

O-RING
1/4 S/S COMMERCIAL FLAT  WASHER
1/4 - 20 X 1-3/4 HEX BOLT 18-8 S/S

40
1/4-20 X 1-1/4 HEX BOLT 18-8 S/SFB021420241
1/4 PLASTIC CUT WASHERFW5524002

2
2

4
43
44
45

2

41

42

26 X 7

27 X 6

31

30

2533

28
35

36

37

34

11

5

40

14

43

15

10

19

20

18

20

19

18

23

13

12

21

38

39

44

45
1

16

29 X 6

17

6

10

3

8

7

9

4

5

32

2

HEATERS - 2



PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

RHINO BASE DARK-GRANITETC1333089511
120 V/5.7" STG MOTOR W/ADAPTER11639200-A/C12
120 V/5.7" STG MOTOR W/1-1/2" ADAPTER11639200-C/C13
MOTOR STRAP HOLDING BRACETTP202121424
MOTOR CLAMP 5.7- 2 STAGE MOTORTP40040145
VAC  MOTOR STRAP GUARDTP40040526
1/2 S/S BAND, 5/16" S/S HEX-HEAD  1-9/16 TO 2-1/2 ID6732147
2" WIRE BRAID INTERNAL VACUUM HOSE GRAY 18"TVB200294-1818
1/4-20 x 1 HEX BOLT ZINCFB02241649
1/4 X 1-1/4 ZINC FENDER WASHERFW302424810
1/4-20 KEPS NUT ZINCFN102421411
COOLING FAN SCREENTE438134312
2" WIRE BRAID INTERNAL VACUUM HOSE GRAY 8"TVB200294- 80113
CORD RETAINER (COMPLETE)TE101500214
12 - 3 SJTW - A POWER CORD X 25' W/15 amp. Male plugTE101230215

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

RHINO EXHAUSTTMC6225116
RHINO EXHAUST HOLDING BRACKETTP110480217
RHINO EXHAUST HOLDING BRACKET 
W/ HOSE GUARD

TP110482218

10-32 X 1 PAN HEAD, ZINCFB1032116519
10 x 32 KEPS NUT ZINCFN1021032520
AL/ST 6-4 RIVETFR03604821
3/8 - 16 X 5-1/2  HEX BOLT-ZINCFB022688123
3/8 X 16 CENTER LOCK  NUT ZNFN1141616124
RED WIRE NUTTE402670125
YELLOW WIRE NUTTE102430826
3/8 AXLE HOLDERTP111430227
1-1/2" WIRE BRAID INTERNAL VACUUM
HOSE GRAY 27"

TVB151194-27128

1/2 S/S BAND, 5/16" S/S HEX-HEAD 
1-9/16 TO 2-1/2

ID57060129

1-1/2" 90 DEG. HOSE BARB X 1.5 FPTTB261510130
10 EXT.LOCK TOOTH WASHERFW312101831

TO EXHAUST

VACUUM MOTORS

CONNECT TO 
RECOVERY TANK

11

10

4

13

7

2

6

5

5

10

8

11
28

7

30

29

5

5

10

6

7

3

14

27

15

20
2319

12
19

25

26
24

10

9

21
12

9
10

10

9

31

16 17

18

20

31

1

21
12

7



PUMP 

CONNECT TO 

SOLUTION TANK 

20 

21 

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER 
1 1 TC13330895 
2 1 866-520-2141 
3 2 FB022424 
4 5 FW3020450 
5 4 FN102421 
6 1 2202P46 
7 2 N6MEB6 
8 1 THB4204341 
9 1 THB3630699-43 

10 2 ID57060 
11 1 TP1225788 
12 2 FB022412 
13 1 TMC6228 
14 2 WC120263 
15 7 FB022416 
16 7 FW302424 
17 1 FS05081808 
18 2 FW340804 
19 2 TMC505723 
20 2 FW553832 
21 2 WC161095 
22 2 FS07108 

6 

�.t::o 
CONNECT TO HEATER 

0----------il 

PARTS LIST 
DESCRIPTION 

RHINO BASE DARK-GRANITE 
115V. 120 PSI PNITON/INT.100 PSI BY PASS 
1/4-20xl 1/2 HEX BOLT ZINC 
1/4" x 5/8 "CUT WASHER ZINC 
1/4-20 KEPS NUT ZINC 
90 DEG. STREET ELBOW 3/8 MPT X 1/4 FPT 
90 DEG. HOSE BARB 3/8 HOSE X 3/8 MPT WH. NYL. 
SOL.HOSE ASSY NB(3000PSI)l/4x20" 1/4SVMxl/4MPT 
3/8 I.D. 250 WP 1000 BP BLACK -TM! STANDARD 43" 
1/2 S/S BAND 5/16" S/S HEX-HEAD 1-9/16 TO 2-1/2 
RHINO BASE REENFORCE S/SBRACKET 2-1/4" X 8-7/8" 
1/4-20x3/4 HEX BOLT ZINC 
RHINO BASE REINFORCE PLATE 
3 x 1 SWIVEL CASTER 
1/4-20 x 1 HEX BOLT ZINC 
1/4 X 1-1/4 ZINC FENDER WASHER 
AXLE (ROD) - 1/2" X 18-1/2" 
1/2" ID. X 1/4" SPACER 
ROUND GASKET WHEEL SHOCK ABSORBER 
1/2"x2" PLASTIC FENDER WASHER 
10" x 1. 75" x 1/2 N-MARK WHEEL 90 
1/2" AXLE (ROD) END CAP 

22 

13 

14 


	Rhino heater page april 2019
	SOLUTION RECOVERY ASYY
	VACUUM MOTOR ASSY
	PUMP ASSY a.pdf

